
Summary & Times

Tail N516AP (C77R)

Profile Basic user defined

Distance 124nm

ETD 1100 GMT-4

ETE 1h05m

ETA 1205 GMT-4

Route ATHOS V270 DNY T291 LAAYK
LVZ

1B1 — KAVP (May 06, 2018 GMT-4) in N516AP (C77R)

ETE Distance Avg Wind ETD ETA

1h05m 124nm 13kt head 1100 GMT-4 1205 GMT-4
Route

ATHOS V270 DNY T291 LAAYK LVZ

Waypoint VIA BRG ALTITUDE CUM TIME TAS GS WIND ISA LEG DIST DIST REM LEG TIME TIME REM

1B1 - 198 - 0kt 0kt 053/003 -1 - 124 - 1h05m

ATHOS DCT 253 2200 0h03m 90kt 91kt 119/001 (T1) -1 5 119 0h03m 1h02m

ACOVE V270 279 6500 0h10m 90kt 83kt 222/010 (H7) +1 10 109 0h07m 0h55m

-TOC- V270 279 8000 0h13m 90kt 74kt 225/022 (H16) +3 3 106 0h03m 0h52m

AGNEZ V270 279 8000 0h15m 135kt 115kt 223/026 (H20) +3 4 102 0h02m 0h50m

TUSON V270 279 8000 0h19m 135kt 115kt 223/026 (H20) +3 8 94 0h04m 0h46m

PETER V270 278 8000 0h23m 135kt 115kt 223/026 (H20) +3 7 87 0h04m 0h42m

DNY 112.1 V270 278 8000 0h32m 135kt 123kt 227/015 (H12) +3 19 68 0h09m 0h33m

-TOD- T291 222 8000 0h50m 135kt 121kt 227/015 (H14) +3 36 32 0h18m 0h15m

LAAYK T291 222 5000 0h56m 135kt 121kt 227/015 (H14) +3 12 20 0h06m 0h09m

LVZ 111.6 DCT 230 1500 1h04m 135kt 124kt 191/013 (H11) +3 16 4 0h08m 0h01m

KAVP DCT 351 962 1h05m 135kt 137kt 092/005 (T2) 0 4 - 0h01m -

Perf Aloft
4000 ft (ISA: 7°C) 6000 ft (ISA: 3°C) 8000 ft (ISA: -1°C) 10000 ft (ISA: -5°C) 12000 ft (ISA: -9°C)

WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA

ATHOS 189/003 (H2) +1 228/018 (H18) +2 223/031 (H30) +2 223/031 (H30) +6 235/034 (H34) +4

ACOVE 187/003 (H1) +1 228/017 (H14) +2 222/030 (H25) +2 222/030 (H25) +6 235/034 (H31) +4

-TOC- 186/003 (H1) +1 228/017 (H14) +2 222/030 (H24) +2 222/030 (H24) +6 235/034 (H30) +4

AGNEZ 185/003 (H0) +1 228/017 (H14) +2 222/030 (H23) +2 222/030 (H23) +6 235/034 (H30) +4

TUSON 184/003 (H0) +1 227/017 (H14) +2 221/030 (H24) +2 221/030 (H24) +6 234/033 (H30) +4

PETER 101/006 (T6) +1 214/001 (H1) +1 227/022 (H18) +2 227/022 (H18) +6 228/034 (H28) +5

DNY 099/006 (T6) +1 214/001 (H1) +1 227/022 (H18) +2 227/022 (H18) +6 228/033 (H28) +5

-TOD- 096/006 (T2) +1 214/000 (H0) +1 228/022 (H21) +2 228/022 (H21) +6 228/033 (H31) +5

LAAYK 115/010 (T0) +2 205/019 (H19) +4 224/021 (H20) +3 224/021 (H20) +7 237/033 (H30) +5

LVZ 098/006 (T3) +2 210/009 (H9) +4 213/019 (H19) +3 213/019 (H19) +7 229/030 (H29) +4

0h57m (-0:08), 11 g 
Avg wind comp: H1

1h00m (-0:05), 12 g 
Avg wind comp: H5

1h05m (0:00), 13 g 
Avg wind comp: H13

1h10m (+0:04), 14 g 
Avg wind comp: H18

1h13m (+0:08), 15 g 
Avg wind comp: H22

Airport WX TWR/CTAF CLR GND ELEV LONGEST RWY

1B1 133.525 123.05 N/A N/A 198 03 / 21 5350 ft

KAVP 111.6 120.1 N/A 121.9 962 04 7502 ft


